
RUN 8  UPDATED NOVEMNER 2021

Start Time 9.00 am. Dep. Time

CHECK VAN, LOAD VAN, COMPLETE P'WORK 00:20 09:20

LIBERTON HOSPITAL, ( CODE C3578X ) 00:47 10:07 EH16 6UB

DUNCAN STREET DENTAL 00:15 10:22 EH9 1SR

St. LEONARD'S MEDICAL CENTRE 00:14 10:36 EH8 9RU

MACKENZIE M/CENTRE, MAIN ENTRANCE 00:06 10:42 EH8 9DX

MACKENZIE M/CENTRE, SIDE ENTRANCE 00:05 10:47 EH8 9DX

BRISTO MEDICAL CENTRE 00:08 10:55 EH8 9AL

P.A.E.P., UPLIFT MAIL & SPECIMENS 00:08 11:03 EH3 9HA

 DALKEITH ROAD MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:14 11:17 EH16 5HQ

JOINT STORES KINGS HAUGH PRESTONFIELD 00:08 11:25 EH16 5UY

SPACE 00:10 11:35 EH16 4NS

CRAIGMILLAR MEDICAL GROUP 00:08 11:43 EH16 4DT

NIDDRIE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:05 11:48 EH16 4DT

N.R.I.E  (all specimens inc green bags 00:15 12:03 EH16 4SA

COMELY BANK, UNLOAD VAN 00:45 12:48 EH4 2LD

LUNCH 40 MINS 00:40 13:28

MAKE UP RUN AND LOAD VAN 00:15 13:43

FOUNTAINBRIDGE LIBRARY (RIVERS CENTRE) 00:30 14:13 EH11 1BG

SPITTLE STREET CENTRE 00:20 14:33 EH3 9DU

TOLCROSS HEALTH CENTRE 00:15 14:48 EH3 9QQ

MEADOWS MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:08 14:56 EH3 9HW

BOROUGHLOCH MEDICAL CENTRE 00:07 15:03 EH9 1JZ

MARCHMONT MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:05 15:08 EH9 1JA

GRANGE MEDICAL GROUP 00:06 15:14 EH9 1AG

BRUNTSFIELD MEDICAL CENTRE 00:10 15:24 EH10 4EY

HERMITAGE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 15:34 EH10 4RP

MORNINGSIDE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:06 15:40 EH10 5ER

SLATEFORD MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:20 16:00 EH14 1NQ

SPRINGWELL HOUSE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 16:10 EH11 2JL

CHESTER STREET 00:15 16:25 EH3 7EB

W.G.H. Green bags- BLUE TO D WOOD C/TOWER 00:15 16:40 EH4 2XR

C'BANK, UNLOAD & COMPLETE P'WORK 00:10 16:50 EH4 2LD

FINISH 17:10

IF NOTHING FOR JOINT STORES PHONE 529 6323 TO SEE IF THEY HAVE ANYTHING,IF NOT DONT GO




